
lightology.com
866-954-4489

02-12-26

Project:

Company:

Location: Fixture Type:

SPEC #: PBL358265

Approved On: Approved By:

Swell Single String Narrow Indoor / Outdoor Pendant
By Pablo

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1050 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 72.41

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Adjustable Cable Length: 120"

Technical Information

BULB INCLUDED . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x PAR20/Medium (E26)/14.5W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8"W x 14"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.5W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Brass

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

The Swell Single String Narrow Indoor/Outdoor
Pendant is an elegant light source featuring
undulating contours that seamlessly blend into
any area. Pair alone or in groups to create a
unique look that is all your own. Available in two
sizes with a Brass, White, or Black outer shade
with an inner Brass lining which reflects light
beautifully. Includes 10 foot vertical mounting kit
cable. 30 foot horizontal mounting kit and 8 foot
power feed cable with canopy available, not
included. Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.
Dark Sky compliant when used outdoors. Up to
34 pendants may be interconnected. Title 24
compliant. ETL Listed.

Shown in brass
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